
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Week of Dec. 14 - 18 5 days Mon 14/12/15Fri 18/12/15
2 Dec. 15 - TOP Meeting 8-10am (conf call) 0 days Tue 15/12/15 Tue 15/12/15
3 Week of Dec. 21 - 25 5 days Mon 21/12/15Fri 25/12/15
4 No tasks
5 Week of Dec. 28 - Jan. 1 5 days Mon 28/12/15Fri 01/01/16
6 Jan. 29 - TOP Vendor Tour - Vancouver 0 days Tue 29/12/15 Tue 29/12/15
7 Jan. 31 - Tech Memo 3.1 DRAFT to TOP for comment 0 days Thu 31/12/15 Thu 31/12/15
8 Week of Jan. 4 - 8 5 days Mon 04/01/16Fri 08/01/16
9 Jan. 5 - TOP Meeting 8-10am (conf call) 0 days Tue 05/01/16 Tue 05/01/16

10 Jan. 6 - TOP comments on Tech Memo 3.1 DRAFT to Urban Systems0 days Wed 06/01/16Wed 06/01/16
11 Jan. 6 - 4:30pm TOP Report deadline for CALWMC meeting 0 days Thu 07/01/16 Thu 07/01/16
12 Jan. 8 - 12noon Tech Memo 3.1 DRAFT to CALWMC agenda deadline0 days Fri 08/01/16 Fri 08/01/16
13 Jan. 8 - Media Release 0 days Fri 08/01/16 Fri 08/01/16
14 Week of Jan. 11 - 15 5 days Mon 11/01/16Fri 15/01/16
15 Jan. 11 - TOP Meeting 9am-4pm (in person) 0 days Mon 11/01/16Mon 11/01/16
16 Jan. 12 - TOP Meeting 9am-4pm (in person) 0 days Tue 12/01/16 Tue 12/01/16
17 Jan. 13 - CALWMC Meeting 0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
18 Tech Memo 3.1 DRAFT 0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
19 Staff Response 0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
20 Approval of solutions sets and costing analysis for public consultation0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
21 Jan. 13 - Board Meeting 0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
22 Jan. 14 - Feb. 1 Public Consultation 13 days Thu 14/01/16 Mon 01/02/16
23 Week of Jan. 18 - 22 5 days Mon 18/01/16Fri 22/01/16
24 Jan. 20 - 4:30pm TOP Report deadline for CALWMC meeting 0 days Wed 20/01/16Wed 20/01/16
25 Jan. 22 - 12noon Tech Memo 3.1 FINAL to CALWMC agenda deadline0 days Fri 22/01/16 Fri 22/01/16
26 Week of Jan. 25 - 29 5 days Mon 25/01/16Fri 29/01/16
27 Jan. 26 - TOP Meeting 8-10am (conf call) 0 days Tue 26/01/16 Tue 26/01/16
28 Jan. 27 - CALWMC Meeting 0 days Wed 27/01/16Wed 27/01/16
29 Approval of Tech Memo 3.1 Final 
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